## - PURCHASE ORDER CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

Address: Boscons Troc Parch Materials TRADING			PO No:	GF-22-SV-846	
Address: Bongguyan Times Beach, Matina Aplaya Davao City TIN:			Date:	05-Sep-22	
Gentlema	an:		Mode of Procurement: D	SMALL VALUE	
		nish this office the following articles subject to t	he terms and conditions		
	ed herein.	<u> </u>	torrito una contuntions		
Place of	Delivery:	CMU-Supply Office, Musuan, Bukidnon	Delivery Term: Wahin Thirty (30) w	orking days from the receipt	by the supplier of Notice to
_ ;	•		,	Proceed (NTP)	->
Date of D	elivery:		Payment Term:		
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	LINIT COOT	446044
NO_		Hard Hat	QOANTIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1		3M H-701R Hard Hat			
	pcs	White 4-Point Rachet Suspension	9 /	997.00	8,973.00
	<u> </u>	Color: White	1	·	(
2	[ ]	Reflective Adjustable Safety Security			
	bags	High Visibility Gear Stripes Jacket			
		Color: Fluorescent Green	9	117.00	1,053.00
		Sizes: L (1pcs); M (3pcs); S (3pcs); XL(2pcs)			
3		Safety Glass with Strap Attachment		<del></del> -	
	ļ	Solidwork Professional Safety Glasses with			
	load	integrated side protection-eye protection with	9	1,197.00 10,773.0	<u> </u>
		clear, fog-free, scratch-resistant and UV protective coated lenses-spectacles includes			10,773.00
		storage bag			
	ļ	Color: Gray Lens		1	
4		Construction Boots			<del></del>
	<u> </u>	Men's Navigator Mid Waterproof Work		-	
		6 in Waterproofed Toe			
		Color: Clay 100% leather/Synthetic Imported Synthetic			
	Pcs	Sole shaft measures approx. 5" from heel	9	14,797.00 133,173.00	
		measures approx. 1" platform measures approx.1			
		inches steel toe rated: ASTM F2413-11 I/75 C/75			
		which is the highest possible strength for impact			
		and compression.EH rated ASTM-F2413-05 1/75			
•		protects the wearer against open circuits up to	/	4	
		600 volts in dry conditions, waterproof steel toe			
		slip resistant rubber toe % heel guard Sizes: US Size		j	
		8 (2pcs) ; 9 (2pcs) ; 10(1pc) ; 10.5 (1pc)for Men			
	•	6(1 pc) 7(1pc); 6.5 (1pc) for women			
		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1
		Digital Voice Recorder			
5	kls	Memory: 4GB (expandable)	1 /	4,997.00	4 007 00
		· ·	1	4,997.00	<b>/</b> 4,997.00
6	Pcs	Digital Camera, DSC-W830			
	r (vs	20.1 MP 8x Optical Zoom	1 /	14,797.00	/ 14,797.00
				· · · ·	
Reference	: Ronel V.	Sudaria			173,766.00
One Hund	red Sevent	y Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six Pe	sos and No Cents		110,100.00
	in case of f	allure to make the full delivery within the time s	pecified above, a penalty	of one-tenth	<del></del>
(1/10) of (	one percent	for every day of delay shall be imposed.	. ,		ľ
		<u>^</u>			ł
Conforme	:		Very truly yours,		i
•		(,,	1 1 M A	. /	i
		(**************************************	JA HOL	ryl/	1
KASH MER RITCHIE SAMPULNA Signature over Printed Name of Supplier			JESUS ANTONIO G. DERIJE		
			President	4	1
		01-23- 32	•	//	4
	<u> </u>			$\cup$	1
		Date			
Eura Ot	400				i
Fund Clus			ORS/BURS No.:		
Funds Ava	aliable:	_ <del></del> _	Date of the ORS/BURS: _		
		`la-		_ <del></del>	ľ
•	MADIA PAS	Janaklan .	Amount: P	173,766.00	ľ
I	MAKIA JAN	ELLAH CELESTE M. MAGALONA	_		ł
		Chief, Accounting Unit			
		<del>-</del>		<del> </del>	

Z